CouUNTY COMMISSIONERS
LEVY COUNTY, FLORIDA

(GOVERNMENT
SERVING
CITIZENS

John Meeks Rock Meeks Mike Joyner Lilly Rooks Matt Brooks
District | District 2 District 3 District 4 District 5
MEMORANDUM
To: All County Employees
From: Wilbur Dean, County Coordinator
Date: 8/22/2017
Subject: 2018 Holidays
Holiday ' Observed
NEW YEARS DAY Monday, January 1, 2018

MARTIN LUTHER KING DAY

PRESIDENTS DAY

GOOD FRIDAY

MEMORIAL DAY

INDEPENDENCE DAY

LABOR DAY

VETERANS DAY

Monday, January 15, 2018
Monday, February 19, 2018
Friday, March 30, 2018
Monday, May 28, 2018
Wednesday, July 4, 2018
Monday, September 3, 2018

Monday, November 12, 2018)

THANKSGIVING Thursday, November 22, 2018
Friday, November 23, 2018
CHRISTMAS Monday, December 24, 2018

Tuesday, December 25, 2018

ONE FLOATING PERSONAL DAY (to be taken during the calendar year)
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